Valentino's Pizzeria Menu
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71-47 Kissena Blvd, FLUSHING, United States
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BOOT+BRANCY

The restaurant from FLUSHING offers 242 different courses and drinks on the menu for an average price of
$15.0. Valentino's, nestled in the heart of Queens, NY, is a charming ltalian restaurant boasting an impressive
average rating of 4.2 stars. With doors opening from 10:00 AM to 10:30 PM, it's the perfect spot for everything
from intimate dinners for two to celebratory gatherings. Be sure to reserve your table by calling (718) 591-6464 to
ensure a wonderful dining experience. Prefer to enjoy your favorite dishes at home? Valentino's makes it easy
with delivery options available through DoorDash and Uber Eats. If you're looking for a quick bite or other dining
options, consider exploring nearby Kobe Ramen or McDonald's. We invite you to share your experiences and
help others by leaving a review!.
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Valentino's Pizzeria Menu

Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Non Alcoholic Drinks

SNAPPLE

Main Courses

LASAGNA

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI

Sandwiches
GRILLED CHICKEN PANINI

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Drinks

PELLEGRINO WATER

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders

3 ITALIAN STYLE SAUSAGES

Vegetarian Dishes

CARROT CAKE

Appetizer

STEAMED MUSSELS

$6.0

$2.5

$18.0

$11.0

$6.0

$12.0

$6.0

$16.0

Baguettes

CAPRESE MOZZARELLA

Gratinated

GRANDMA'S TORTELLINI

Tapas

EGGPLANT TAPAS

Penne
PENNE POMODORO

Pizzas

1 TOPPING 16"X16" SQUARE
SICILIAN PIZZA

Calzone

CALZONE

Kids Menu

PASTA WITH TOMATO SAUCE

Pasta-Nudeln

LINGUINE FRUTTI DI MARE

Lunch Special

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP LUNCH
SPECIAL

Vegetables

SAUTEED BROCCOLI

Hot Pies

SAUSAGE ROLL

$15.0

$19.0

$17.0

$21.0

$10.0

$11.0

$32.0

$11.0

$10.3

$10.0
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Bread Italian Specialties
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE AND $9.0 CHICKEN PICCATA $24.0
TOMATO ’
) Pasta Dishes
Italian
BAKED ZITI DISH
CHICKEN MARSALA $24.0
i Shellfish
Seafood Dishes
LARGE SEAFOOD SALAD $23.0
FRIED CALAMARI $15.0
Dessert Menu
Coffee
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE $7.0
ESPRESSO $3.0
et i Hot Drink
Sicilian Pizza
HOT CHOCOLATE $2.0
SQUARE SICILIAN PIZZA $27.0
Over The Counter
Entree
MARINARA SLICE $3.0
CHICKEN PAILLARD $24.0
i Lunch - Salads
Main Entrees
LARGE CAESAR SALAD $15.0
PENNE ALLA VODKA WITH $20.0
CHICKEN .
Regular Crust Pizza
Baked SICILIAN SLICE $2.9
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $22.0 . .
Hot Paninis
Children's Menu CHICKEN CUTLET PANINI $11.0
PASTA WITH MEATBALLS $17.0

Side Orders & Appetizers

Specia|ty Pizza GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE $8.0
VEGETARIAN SPECIALTY PIZZA

Cold Appetizers & Salads

Wrap It Up SCUNGILLI SALAD $13.0
CHICKEN ALLA VODKA WRAP $11.0
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Pizza By Slice

MARGARITA SLICE $3.0
Seafood*

MUSSELS MARINARA $25.0

Speciality Beverages

HOT CAPPUCCINO $5.0
Dinner - Secondi
VEAL VALDOSTANA $27.0

Homemade Dinners
1/2 ROASTED CHICKEN $27.0

Homemade Pasta Dishes

PASTA WITH SPINACH $18.0

Cold Antipasti

FRESH MOZZARELLA SALAD

Soup Station

PASTA AND FAGIOLI SOUP $9.0

Panini And Wraps

MELENZANE WRAP $11.0

Sides

GARLIC KNOTS

Wraps - Sandwiches And
Paninis
SAUSAGE AND BROCCOLI RABE

PANINI $11.0
Dinner Banquet Menu
CHICKEN VALDOSTANA $24.0

Salad Lunch Special

GREEK SALAD LUNCH SPECIAL $11.0

Deluxe Lunch Specialties

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD LUNCH

SPECIAL $11.0
Wraps Lunch Special

TUNA WRAP LUNCH SPECIAL $11.0
Lunch Pasta Specials
PASTA WITH GARLIC AND OIL $11.0

LUNCH SPECIAL

Paninis (Lunch & Dinner)

GRILLED VEGETABLE PANINI $11.0

Pressed Sandwiches And
Wraps

MELENZANE PANINI $11.0

Wraps Lunch Specials

MELANZANA WRAP LUNCH

SPECIAL $11.0
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All Specialty Pies

WHITE SPECIALTY PIE

Thursday - Pasta Factory
LINGUINE CARBONARA $18.0
Soups

CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP $9.0
TORTOLINI IN BORDO SOUP $9.0
Antipasti

STRACCIATELLA SOUP $9.0
PINWHEELS $4.0
Snacks

BRUSCHETTA $14.0
MOZZARELLA STICKS

Seafood

SHRIMP PARMIGIANA $27.0
SHRIMP SCAMPI $27.0
Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN FINGERS $13.0
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $24.0
Beverages

20 OZ. SODA $2.5
2 LITER SODA $4.0
Hot Drinks

TEA $2.0

COFFEE

Hero
SAUSAGE, PEPPERS AND ONIONS

HERO $13.0
HAM AND CHEESE HERO $12.0
Salad Lunch Specials
CHICKEN CUTLET SALAD LUNCH $11.0
SPECIAL ’
FRESH MOZZARELLA SALAD $11.0
LUNCH SPECIAL ’
Pasta Lunch Special

BAKED MANICOTTI LUNCH $11.0
SPECIAL ’
BAKED STUFFED SHELLS LUNCH $11.0

SPECIAL

Hot Heros Lunch Specials

SAUSAGE PARM HERO LUNCH
SPECIAL

SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS HERO
LUNCH SPECAIL

$11.0

$11.0

Sauces
GRAVY

MARINARA
MARINARA SAUCE

Heroes
SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA HERO $13.0
PEPPERS AND EGGS HERO $12.0

GENOA SALAMI AND CHEESE

HERO $12.0

Popular Iltems

PASTA WITH BROCCOLI RABE $19.0
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BAKED MANICOTTI DISH
ROUND NEAPOLITAN PIZZA

Cold Heroes

ITALIAN HERO WITH THE WORKS
STALLONE SPECIAL HERO
MELENZANE HERO

Special Lunch Menu

PASTA WITH MARINARA SAUCE
LUNCH SPECIAL

PASTA WITH MEAT SAUCE LUNCH
SPECIAL

PASTA WITH BROCCOLI LUNCH
SPECIAL

Pasta Lunch Specials

PASTA ALA VODKA SAUCE LUNCH
SPECIAL

PASTA WITH SPINACH LUNCH
SPECIAL

TORTELLINI TOMATO SAUCE
LUNCH SPECIAL

Restaurant Category
ITALIAN

GREEK

VEGETARIAN

Baked Dishes

BAKED ZITI SICILIAN STYLE DISH
BAKED RAVIOLI DISH

BAKED LASAGNA DISH

BAKED STUFFED SHELLS DISH

$13.0
$13.0
$13.0

$11.0

$11.0

$11.0

$11.0

$11.0

$11.0

Calzones And Rolls

CALZONE WITH CHICKEN CUTLET
AND PEPPERS AND ONIONS

CALZONE WITH CHICKEN CUTLET
AND VEGETABLES

CALZONE WITH SAUSAGE AND
PEPPERS AND ONIONS

CALZONE WITH SAUSAGE AND
VEGETABLES

Lunch Specials
(Archived)

CHICKEN PARM HERO LUNCH
SPECIAL

MEATBALL PARM HERO LUNCH
SPECIAL

EGGPLANT PARM HERO LUNCH
SPECIAL

GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP LUNCH
SPECIAL

Uncategorized
GRANDMA SLICE

CHICKEN CUTLET PARMIGIANA
HERO

VEAL CUTLET PARMIGIANA HERO
PASTA WITH PRIMAVERA

Side Dishes

SAUTEED BROCCOLI RABE
PASTA WITH MARINARA SAUCE
SAUTEED SPINACH

SAUTEED MUSHROOMS

3 HOMEMADE ITALIAN STYLE
MEATBALLS

$12.0

$12.0

$12.0

$12.0

$11.0

$11.0

$11.0

$11.0

$3.0
$13.0

$15.0
$19.0

$12.0
$17.0
$10.3
$10.3

$12.0
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Veal

VEAL PAILLARD $27.0
VEAL CUTLET PARMIGIANA $27.0
VEAL MARSALA $27.0
VEAL PIZZAIOLA $27.0
VEAL PICCATA $27.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PIZZA

SALAD

DESSERTS

CHICKEN

SPAGHETTI

Wraps

CAESAR WRAP $11.0
GREEK WRAP $11.0
GRILLED VEGETABLE WRAP $11.0
GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP $11.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP $11.0
TUNA WRAP $11.0
Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS

CHICKEN ROLL $10.0
CHICKEN PARMESAN

CHICKEN PARM

CHICKEN CACCIATORE $24.0
CHICKEN FRANCESE $24.0

Starters

CHICKEN LUCA BRUSHETTA

$24.0

VEAL LUCA BRUSCHETTA
SHRIMP STEFANO
TILAPIA OREGANATA
SALMON DIJON MUSTARD
GRILLED RIB EYE

Hot Heroes

MEATBALL PARMIGIANA HERO
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA HERO
SHRIMP PARMIGIANA HERO

PEPPERS AND EGGS HERO WITH
SAUSAGE

CHICKEN CUTLET HERO
GRILLED CHICKEN HERO

Pizza

1 TOPPING NEAPOLITAN PIZZA
SPINACH SPECIALTY PIE
EGGPLANT SPECIALTY PIZZA
GRANDPA SPECIALTY PIZZA
CRISPINO SPECIALTY PI1ZZA

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA SPECIALTY

PIZZA

$27.0
$27.0
$32.0
$35.0
$44.0

$13.0
$13.0
$18.0

$13.0

$13.0
$13.0

$30.0
$30.0

CHICKEN MARSALA SPECIALTY PIZZA

Dessert

» NEW YORK
CHEESECAKE

w — % STRAWBERRY
—  CHEESECAKE

OREO CHEESECAKE
HOMEMADE TIRAMISU
HOMEMADE CANNOLI
RED VELVET CAKE

$6.0

$6.0

$6.0
$7.0
$5.3
$6.0
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MINI APPLE PIE $6.0 PARMESAN
THREE MILKS $7.0 BISCUIT
SPINACH
Lunch Specials CHEESE
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR $11.0 GARLIC
SALAD LUNCH SPECIAL '
VEGETABLES
ANTIPASTO SALAD LUNCH $11.0
SPECIAL '
TUNA SALAD LUNCH SPECIAL $11.0 Salads
CHICKEN CUTLET HERO LUNCH GARDEN SALAD
SPECIAL $9.0
ANTIPASTO SALAD
GREEK WRAP LUNCH SPECIAL  $11.0 GREEK SALAD
BAKED RAVIOLI LUNCH SPECIAL  $11.0 CHICKEN CUTLET SALAD
PASTA WITH TOMATO SAUCE $11.0 TUNA SALAD
LUNCH SPECIAL
LARGE CALAMARI SALAD $20.0
£ LARGE CAESAR SALAD WITH
Entrees GRILLED CHICKEN $18.0
#”  6CLAMS OREGANATA $14.0 CRISPO SALAD
\' g?l'(E:ESZUCCH'N' $13.0 LARGE VALENTINO'S SPECIAL ¢, ¢
HOUSE SALAD '
g#ggARELLA $13.0 LARGE VALENTINO'S SPECIAL
HOUSE SALAD WITH GRILLED $18.0
CLAM SOUP $15.0 CHICKEN
SHRIMP COCKTAIL $19.0 LARGE VALENTINO'S SPECIAL
HOUSE SALAD WITH $17.0
GARLIC BREAD $7.0 GORGONZOLA CHEESE
COMBO APPETIZER $18.0 GREEK SALAD
MINESTRONE SOUP $9.0
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI $22.0 SpeC|aIty Pies
SHRIMP SPECIALTY PIE
|ngred|ents Used BROCCOLI SPECIALTY PIE
MOZZARELLA VALENTINO'S SPECIAL PIE
| TOMATOES CHICKEN CACCIATORE SPECIALTY PIE
FETA CHICKEN BACON RANCH SPECIALTY PIE

OLIVES BAKED ZITI SPECIALTY PIE
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SICILIAN MARINARA SPECIALTY PASTA WITH FUNGHI

PIZZA $27.0
RAVIOLI VERDE
CHICKEN ALLA VODKA SPECIALTY
PIZZA AGLIO E OLIO
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SPECIALTY PASTA WITH BROCCOLI
PIE PASTA BROCCOLI WITH CHICKEN
BUFEALO CHICKEN SPECIALTY PIE FETTUCCINE ALFREDO
18" PAPA JOE SPECIALTY PIZZA  $27.0 CHICKEN
18" VALENTINO'S SPECIAL SALAD PENNE ALLA VODKA
SPECIALTY PIE $30.0
PASTA WITH GRILLED CHICKEN
18" STUFEED SPECIALTY PIE $32.0 RIGATONI ALLA MASSI
P PASTA WITH CLAMS VONGOLE
asta LINGUINE SEAFOOD FRA
PASTA WITH DIAVOLO
TRADITIONAL TOMATO $13.0
SAUCE PASTA VALENTINO
w2 g ASTAMTHCAAR
SAUSAGES '
PASTA WITH TRADITIONAL MEAT ¢ PASTA WITH SHRIMP MARINARA
SAUCE : PASTA WITH SCUNGILLI
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE $18.0 MARINARA
PENNE PUTTANESCA $18.0 BAKED ZITI LUNCH SPECIAL

SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS

$18.0
$19.0
$16.0
$18.0
$20.0
$18.0

$20.0

$18.0
$19.0
$19.0
$20.0

$30.0
$25.0
$24.0
$25.0
$18.0

$11.0

Valentino's Pizzeria

71-47 Kissena Blvd, FLUSHING, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 10:00 -21:00
Tuesday 10:00 -21:00
Wednesday 10:00 -21:00
Thursday 10:00 -21:00
Friday 10:00 -21:00
Saturday 10:00 -21:00
Sunday 11:00 -21:00

Made with menuweb.menu



https://menuweb.menu/

