





https://menuweb.menu
71-47 Kissena Blvd, FLUSHING, United States
+17185916464 - http://www.valentinsony.com









The restaurant from FLUSHING offers **242** different **courses and drinks on the menu** for an average price of \$15.0. Valentino's, nestled in the heart of Queens, NY, is a charming Italian restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 4.2 stars. With doors opening from 10:00 AM to 10:30 PM, it's the perfect spot for everything from intimate dinners for two to celebratory gatherings. Be sure to reserve your table by calling (718) 591-6464 to ensure a wonderful dining experience. Prefer to enjoy your favorite dishes at home? Valentino's makes it easy with delivery options available through DoorDash and Uber Eats. If you're looking for a quick bite or other dining options, consider exploring nearby Kobe Ramen or McDonald's. We invite you to share your experiences and help others by leaving a review!

	DE.
2	
	>

\$10.0

Desserts CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$6.0	Baguettes CAPRESE MOZZARELLA	\$15.0
Non Alcoholic Drinks SNAPPLE	\$2.5	Gratinated GRANDMA'S TORTELLINI	\$19.0
Main Courses LASAGNA		Tapas EGGPLANT TAPAS	
Gnocchi	¢10.0	Penne PENNE POMODORO	¢17.0
Sandwiches	\$18.0	Pizzas	\$17.0
GRILLED CHICKEN PANINI	\$11.0	1 TOPPING 16"X16" SQUARE SICILIAN PIZZA	\$21.0
Meat Dishes MEATBALLS		Calzone	\$10.0
Drinks PELLEGRINO WATER		Kids Menu PASTA WITH TOMATO SAUCE	\$11.0
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES	\$6.0	Pasta-Nudeln LINGUINE FRUTTI DI MARE	\$32.0
Side Orders 3 ITALIAN STYLE SAUSAGES	\$12.0	Lunch Special	
Vegetarian Dishes		CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP LUNCH SPECIAL	\$11.0
CARROT CAKE	\$6.0	Vegetables SAUTÉED BROCCOLI	\$10.3
Appetizer STEAMED MUSSELS	\$16.0	Hot Pies	

SAUSAGE ROLL

Bread GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE AN TOMATO	D \$9.0	Italian Specialties CHICKEN PICCATA	\$24.0
Italian CHICKEN MARSALA	\$24.0	Pasta Dishes BAKED ZITI DISH	
Seafood Dishes	\$15.0	Shellfish LARGE SEAFOOD SALAD	\$23.0
Coffee	\$3.0	Dessert Menu CHOCOLATE MOUSSE	\$7.0
Sicilian Pizza		Hot Drink HOT CHOCOLATE	\$2.0
Entree	\$27.0	Over The Counter MARINARA SLICE	\$3.0
Main Entrees	\$24.0	Lunch - Salads LARGE CAESAR SALAD	\$15.0
PENNE ALLA VODKA WITH CHICKEN Baked	\$20.0	Regular Crust Pizza	\$2.9
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$22.0	Hot Paninis	ΨΣισ
Children's Menu PASTA WITH MEATBALLS	\$17.0	Side Orders & Appetiz	\$11.0
Specialty Pizza		GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE	\$8.0
Wrap It Up		Cold Appetizers & Sal	lads \$13.0

\$11.0

CHICKEN ALLA VODKA WRAP

		E
1		
	No.	>

Pizza	By S	Slice
-------	------	-------

MARGARITA SLICE \$3.0

Seafood*

MUSSELS MARINARA \$25.0

Speciality Beverages

HOT CAPPUCCINO \$5.0

Dinner - Secondi

VEAL VALDOSTANA \$27.0

Homemade Dinners

1/2 ROASTED CHICKEN \$27.0

Homemade Pasta Dishes

PASTA WITH SPINACH \$18.0

Cold Antipasti

FRESH MOZZARELLA SALAD

Soup Station

PASTA AND FAGIOLI SOUP \$9.0

Panini And Wraps

MELENZANE WRAP \$11.0

Sides

GARLIC KNOTS

Wraps - Sandwiches And Paninis

SAUSAGE AND BROCCOLI RABE \$11.0

Dinner Banquet Menu

CHICKEN VALDOSTANA \$24.0

Salad Lunch Special

GREEK SALAD LUNCH SPECIAL \$11.0

Deluxe Lunch Specialties

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD LUNCH \$11.0

Wraps Lunch Special

TUNA WRAP LUNCH SPECIAL \$11.0

Lunch Pasta Specials

PASTA WITH GARLIC AND OIL LUNCH SPECIAL \$11.0

Paninis (Lunch & Dinner)

GRILLED VEGETABLE PANINI \$11.0

Pressed Sandwiches And Wraps

MELENZANE PANINI \$11.0

\$11.0

Wraps Lunch Specials

MELANZANA WRAP LUNCH SPECIAL

COFFEE

3	D
2. 1	

All Specialty Pies		Hero	
WHITE SPECIALTY PIE		SAUSAGE, PEPPERS AND ONIONS HERO	\$13.0
Thursday - Pasta Fac	tory	HAM AND CHEESE HERO	\$12.0
LINGUINE CARBONARA	\$18.0	Salad Lunch Specials	
Soups		CHICKEN CUTLET SALAD LUNCH SPECIAL	\$11.0
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP	\$9.0	FRESH MOZZARELLA SALAD	044.0
TORTOLINI IN BORDO SOUP	\$9.0	LUNCH SPECIAL	\$11.0
Antipasti		Pasta Lunch Special	
STRACCIATELLA SOUP	\$9.0	BAKED MANICOTTI LUNCH SPECIAL	\$11.0
PINWHEELS	\$4.0	BAKED STUFFED SHELLS LUNCH SPECIAL	\$11.0
Snacks			
BRUSCHETTA	\$14.0	Hot Heros Lunch Spec	ials
MOZZARELLA STICKS		SAUSAGE PARM HERO LUNCH SPECIAL	\$11.0
Seafood		SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS HERO LUNCH SPECAIL	\$11.0
SHRIMP PARMIGIANA	\$27.0	LUNCH SPECAIL	
SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$27.0	Sauces	
Objeken Diebee		GRAVY	
Chicken Dishes		MARINARA	
CHICKEN FINGERS	\$13.0	MARINARA SAUCE	
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$24.0		
Dovorogoo		Heroes	
Beverages		SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA HERO	\$13.0
20 OZ. SODA	\$2.5	PEPPERS AND EGGS HERO	\$12.0
2 LITER SODA	\$4.0	GENOA SALAMI AND CHEESE HERO	\$12.0
Hot Drinks			
TEA	\$2.0	Popular Items	

PASTA WITH BROCCOLI RABE

\$19.0

BAKED MANICOTTI DISH		Calzones And Rolls	
ROUND NEAPOLITAN PIZZA		CALZONE WITH CHICKEN CUTLET AND PEPPERS AND ONIONS	\$12.0
Cold Heroes		CALZONE WITH CHICKEN CUTLET AND VEGETABLES	\$12.0
ITALIAN HERO WITH THE WORKS	\$13.0	CALZONE WITH SAUSAGE AND	0400
STALLONE SPECIAL HERO	\$13.0	PEPPERS AND ONIONS	\$12.0
MELENZANE HERO	\$13.0	CALZONE WITH SAUSAGE AND VEGETABLES	\$12.0
Special Lunch Menu		Lunch Chaoiala	
PASTA WITH MARINARA SAUCE LUNCH SPECIAL	\$11.0	Lunch Specials (Archived)	
PASTA WITH MEAT SAUCE LUNCH SPECIAL	\$11.0	CHICKEN PARM HERO LUNCH SPECIAL	\$11.0
PASTA WITH BROCCOLI LUNCH SPECIAL	\$11.0	MEATBALL PARM HERO LUNCH SPECIAL	\$11.0
Pasta Lunch Specials		EGGPLANT PARM HERO LUNCH SPECIAL	\$11.0
PASTA ALA VODKA SAUCE LUNCH SPECIAL	\$11.0	GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP LUNCH SPECIAL	\$11.0
PASTA WITH SPINACH LUNCH SPECIAL	\$11.0	Uncategorized	
TORTELLINI TOMATO SAUCE	\$11.0	GRANDMA SLICE	\$3.0
LUNCH SPECIAL	42210	CHICKEN CUTLET PARMIGIANA HERO	\$13.0
Restaurant Category		VEAL CUTLET PARMIGIANA HERO	\$15.0
ITALIAN		PASTA WITH PRIMAVERA	\$19.0
GREEK			
VEGETARIAN		Side Dishes	
Dakad Diahaa		SAUTEED BROCCOLI RABE	\$12.0
Baked Dishes		PASTA WITH MARINARA SAUCE	\$17.0
BAKED ZITI SICILIAN STYLE DISH		SAUTEED SPINACH	\$10.3
BAKED RAVIOLI DISH		SAUTEED MUSHROOMS	\$10.3
BAKED LASAGNA DISH		3 HOMEMADE ITALIAN STYLE	\$12.0
BAKED STUFFED SHELLS DISH		MEATBALLS	

CHICKEN LUCA BRUSHETTA

Veal		VEAL LUCA BRUSCHETTA	\$27.0
VEAL PAILLARD	\$27.0	SHRIMP STEFANO	\$27.0
VEAL CUTLET PARMIGIANA	\$27.0	TILAPIA OREGANATA	\$32.0
VEAL MARSALA	\$27.0	SALMON DIJON MUSTARD	\$35.0
VEAL PIZZAIOLA	\$27.0	GRILLED RIB EYE	\$44.0
VEAL PICCATA	\$27.0	Hot Heroes	
These Types Of Dish	es	MEATBALL PARMIGIANA HERO	\$13.0
Are Being Served		EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA HERO	\$13.0
PIZZA		SHRIMP PARMIGIANA HERO	\$18.0
SALAD		PEPPERS AND EGGS HERO WITH SAUSAGE	\$13.0
DESSERTS		CHICKEN CUTLET HERO	\$13.0
CHICKEN		GRILLED CHICKEN HERO	\$13.0
SPAGHETTI			
Wraps		Pizza	
•	044 0	1 TOPPING NEAPOLITAN PIZZA	
CAESAR WRAP	\$11.0	SPINACH SPECIALTY PIE	
GREEK WRAP	\$11.0	EGGPLANT SPECIALTY PIZZA	
GRILLED VEGETABLE WRAP GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP	\$11.0 \$11.0	GRANDPA SPECIALTY PIZZA	\$30.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP	\$11.0 \$11.0	CRISPINO SPECIALTY PIZZA	\$30.0
TUNA WRAP	\$11.0	CHICKEN PARMIGIANA SPECIALTY PIZZA	•
	,	CHICKEN MARSALA SPECIALTY PI	ZZA
Chicken			
CHICKEN WINGS		Dessert	
CHICKEN ROLL	\$10.0	NEW YORK	\$6.0
CHICKEN PARMESAN		CHEESECAKE	Ψ0.0
CHICKEN PARM		STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE	\$6.0
CHICKEN CACCIATORE	\$24.0	OREO CHEESECAKE	\$6.0
CHICKEN FRANCESE	\$24.0	HOMEMADE TIRAMISU	\$7.0
Ctortoro		HOMEMADE CANNOLI	\$5.3
Starters		RED VELVET CAKE	\$6.0

\$24.0



MINI APPL	E PIE	\$6.0	PARMESAN
THREE MIL	.KS	\$7.0	BISCUIT
_			SPINACH
Lunch	Specials		CHEESE
	CHICKEN CAESAR NCH SPECIAL	\$11.0	GARLIC VEGETABLES
ANTIPASTO SPECIAL	O SALAD LUNCH	\$11.0	
TUNA SAL	AD LUNCH SPECIAL	\$11.0	Salads
CHICKEN O	CUTLET HERO LUNCH	\$9.0	GARDEN SALAD ANTIPASTO SALAD
9" PIZZA L	UNCH SPECIAL	\$11.0	GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
GREEK WF	RAP LUNCH SPECIAL	\$11.0	GREEK SALAD
BAKED RA	VIOLI LUNCH SPECIAL	\$11.0	CHICKEN CUTLET SALAD
PASTA WIT	TH TOMATO SAUCE ECIAL	\$11.0	TUNA SALAD
			LARGE CALAMARI SALAD \$20.0
Entrée	S		LARGE CAESAR SALAD WITH GRILLED CHICKEN \$18.0
	6 CLAMS OREGANATA	\$14.0	CRISPO SALAD
	FRIED ZUCCHINI STICKS	\$13.0	LARGE VALENTINO'S SPECIAL HOUSE SALAD \$15.0
	6 MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$13.0	LARGE VALENTINO'S SPECIAL HOUSE SALAD WITH GRILLED \$18.0
CLAM SOU	IP	\$15.0	CHICKEN
SHRIMP CO	OCKTAIL	\$19.0	LARGE VALENTINO'S SPECIAL HOUSE SALAD WITH \$17.0
GARLIC BE	READ	\$7.0	GORGONZOLA CHEESE
COMBO AF	PPETIZER	\$18.0	GREEK SALAD
MINESTRO	NE SOUP	\$9.0	
EGGPLAN ⁻	ΓROLLATINI	\$22.0	Specialty Pies

Ingredients Used



MOZZARELLA TOMATOES FETA

OLIVES

Specialty Pies

SHRIMP SPECIALTY PIE

BROCCOLI SPECIALTY PIE

VALENTINO'S SPECIAL PIE

CHICKEN CACCIATORE SPECIALTY PIE

CHICKEN BACON RANCH SPECIALTY PIE

BAKED ZITI SPECIALTY PIE



SICILIAN M	IARINARA SPECIALTY	\$27.0	PASTA WITH FUNGHI	\$18.0
			RAVIOLI VERDE	\$19.0
PIZZA	ALLA VODKA SPECIALTY		AGLIO E OLIO	\$16.0
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SPECIA PIE		ALTY	PASTA WITH BROCCOLI	\$18.0
			PASTA BROCCOLI WITH CHICKEN	\$20.0
BUFFALO	CHICKEN SPECIALTY PIE		FETTUCCINE ALFREDO	\$18.0
18" GRANI	OMA SPECIALTY PIZZA	\$27.0	FETTUCCINE ALFREDO WITH	\$20.0
18" PAPA J	OE SPECIALTY PIZZA	\$27.0	CHICKEN	Ψ20.0
	TINO'S SPECIAL SALAD	\$30.0	PENNE ALLA VODKA	\$18.0
SPECIALT'	/ PIE	φου.υ	PASTA WITH GRILLED CHICKEN	\$19.0
18" STUFF	ED SPECIALTY PIE	\$32.0	RIGATONI ALLA MASSI	\$19.0
Dacta			PASTA WITH CLAMS VONGOLE	\$20.0
Pasta	PASTA WITH		PASTA WITH CLAMS VONGOLE LINGUINE SEAFOOD FRA DIAVOLO	\$20.0 \$30.0
Pasta	PASTA WITH TRADITIONAL TOMATO SAUCE	\$13.0	LINGUINE SEAFOOD FRA	
Pasta	TRADITIONAL TOMATO	\$13.0 \$17.0	LINGUINE SEAFOOD FRA DIAVOLO	\$30.0
	TRADITIONAL TOMATO SAUCE PASTA WITH 2 SAUSAGES	\$17.0	LINGUINE SEAFOOD FRA DIAVOLO PASTA VALENTINO PASTA WITH CALAMARI	\$30.0 \$25.0
	TRADITIONAL TOMATO SAUCE PASTA WITH 2		LINGUINE SEAFOOD FRA DIAVOLO PASTA VALENTINO PASTA WITH CALAMARI MARINARA PASTA WITH SHRIMP MARINARA PASTA WITH SCUNGILLI	\$30.0 \$25.0 \$24.0
PASTA WIT SAUCE	TRADITIONAL TOMATO SAUCE PASTA WITH 2 SAUSAGES	\$17.0	LINGUINE SEAFOOD FRA DIAVOLO PASTA VALENTINO PASTA WITH CALAMARI MARINARA PASTA WITH SHRIMP MARINARA PASTA WITH SCUNGILLI MARINARA	\$30.0 \$25.0 \$24.0 \$25.0 \$18.0
PASTA WIT SAUCE SPAGHETT	TRADITIONAL TOMATO SAUCE PASTA WITH 2 SAUSAGES TH TRADITIONAL MEAT	\$17.0 \$15.0	LINGUINE SEAFOOD FRA DIAVOLO PASTA VALENTINO PASTA WITH CALAMARI MARINARA PASTA WITH SHRIMP MARINARA PASTA WITH SCUNGILLI	\$30.0 \$25.0 \$24.0 \$25.0
PASTA WIT SAUCE SPAGHETT	TRADITIONAL TOMATO SAUCE PASTA WITH 2 SAUSAGES TH TRADITIONAL MEAT	\$17.0 \$15.0 \$18.0	LINGUINE SEAFOOD FRA DIAVOLO PASTA VALENTINO PASTA WITH CALAMARI MARINARA PASTA WITH SHRIMP MARINARA PASTA WITH SCUNGILLI MARINARA	\$30.0 \$25.0 \$24.0 \$25.0 \$18.0

Valentino's Pizzeria

71-47 Kissena Blvd, FLUSHING, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 10:00 -21:00

Monday 10:00 -21:00 Tuesday 10:00 -21:00 Wednesday 10:00 -21:00 Thursday 10:00 -21:00 Friday 10:00 -21:00 Saturday 10:00 -21:00 Sunday 11:00 -21:00

Made with menuweb.menu

